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ORGANIZATIONS
Extension

Association of Community Services (ACS) 7705
Athelas Institute 7657
Bridges to Housing Stability 7660
Camp Attaway 7670
Compass 301-625-2406
Grassroots Crisis Intervention 410-531-6006
Heritage Housing Partners 7685
HopeWorks 7710
Howard County Autism Society 7675
Howard County Housing Commission 7800
Howard EcoWorks 7665
MakingChange 7646
Mediation & Conflict Resolution Center 7693
United Way of Central Maryland 7844
Volunteers of America Chesapeake 301-459-2020

EMPLOYEES
Name Extension Organization Email address
Auger Cheri 7704 ACS cheri.auger@acshoco.org
Daskaloff Debbie 7703 ACS profdev@acshoco.org
Driessen Joan 7701 ACS joan.driessen@acshoco.org
Heim Maureen 7702 ACS maureen.heim@acshoco.org
Vines Albertha 7706 ACS albertha.vines@acshoco.org
Agurto Scherazade 7657 Athelas Institute sagurto@athelasintitute.org
Callahan Jeff 7658 Athelas Institute jcallahan@athelasintitute.org
Gordon Denise 7662 Bridges to Housing Stability denise@bridges2hs.org
Pace Kim 7661 Bridges to Housing Stability kim@bridges2hs.org
Shafley Sue Ann 7671 Camp Attaway shafley.campattaway@gmail.com
Rosenberg Melissa 7677 HC Autism Society melissa.rosenberg@howard-autism.org
Bishop Robyn 7817 HCHC rbishop@househoward.org
Davis Judith 7811 HCHC jcdavis@househoward.org
Engel Peter 7825 HCHC pengel@househoward.org
Gaither Shanel 7826 HCHC sgaither@househoward.org
Gilliam Sierra 7807 HCHC sgilliam@househoward.org
Hua Linda 7802 HCHC bhua@househoward.org
Johnson Joan 7810 HCHC jjohnson@househoward.org
Livadas Nannette 7801 HCHC nlivadas@househoward.org
Mapp Garrick 7808 HCHC gmapp@househoward.org
Martins Pedro 7804 HCHC pmartins@househoward.org
Paul Sam 7819 HCHC spaul@househoward.org
Schappell Sue 7821 HCHC sschappell@househoward.org
Smith Pam 7816 HCHC psmith@househoward.org
Sturdivant Donna 7822 HCHC dsturdivant@househoward.org
Tucker Sam 7818 HCHC stucker@househoward.org
Xiao Charlene 7803 HCHC cxiao@househoward.org
Drain Mary 7689 Heritage Housing Partners mdrain@hhpcorp.org
Lyons Dana 7688 Heritage Housing Partners dlyons@hhpcorp.org
Lyons Michaela Heritage Housing Partners mlyons@hhpcorp.org
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Morris Grace 7687 Heritage Housing Partners gmorris@hhpcorp.org
Akhtar Saman 7726 HopeWorks sakhtar@wearehopeworks.org
Eltringham Brittany 7743 HopeWorks beltringham@wearehopeworks.org
Greene Mia 7715 HopeWorks mgreene@wearehopeworks.org
Henry Sylvie 7722 HopeWorks shenry@wearehopeworks.org
King Lynda 7725 HopeWorks lking@wearehopeworks.org
Leatherwood Vanita 7745 HopeWorks vleatherwood@wearehopeworks.org
McGurl Doreen 7731 HopeWorks dmcgurl@wearehopeworks.org
Meldau Amy 7733 HopeWorks ameldau@wearehopeworks.org
Miles-McLean Haley 7716 HopeWorks hmiles-mclean@wearehopeworks.org
Pollitt Hill Jenn 7750 HopeWorks jpollitthill@wearehopeworks.org
Rain Victoria 7732 HopeWorks vrain@wearehopeworks.org
Abercrombie Brooke 7668 Howard EcoWorks babercrombie@howardecoworks.org
Lilly Lori 7666 Howard EcoWorks llilly@owardecoworks.org
Wolfe Ted 7667 Howard EcoWorks anussbaum@howardecoworks.org
Executive Director 7647 Making Change
McElroy Renee 7650 Making Change mcelroyr@makingchangecenter.org
Jacobs Ryan 7693 Mediation & Conflict Resolution Center rjacobs@mcrchoward.org
Soscia Barb 7694 Mediation & Conflict Resolution Center bsoscia@mcrchoward.org
Staddon Kari 7844 United Way of Central Maryland kari.staddon@uwcm.org
Snyder Russell 7770 Volunteers of America Chesapeake rsnyder@voaches.org
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EMPLOYEES
Name Extension Organization Email address
Abercrombie Brooke 7668 Howard EcoWorks babercrombie@howardecoworks.org
Agurto Scherazade 7657 Athelas Institute sagurto@athelasintitute.org
Akhtar Saman 7726 HopeWorks sakhtar@wearehopeworks.org
Auger Cheri 7704 ACS cheri.auger@acshoco.org
Bishop Robyn 7817 HCHC rbishop@househoward.org
Callahan Jeff 7658 Athelas Institute jcallahan@athelasintitute.org
Daskaloff Debbie 7703 ACS profdev@acshoco.org
Davis Judith 7811 HCHC jcdavis@househoward.org
Drain Mary 7689 Heritage Housing Partners mdrain@hhpcorp.org
Driessen Joan 7701 ACS joan.driessen@acshoco.org
Eltringham Brittany 7743 HopeWorks beltringham@wearehopeworks.org
Engel Peter 7825 HCHC pengel@househoward.org
Gaither Shanel 7826 HCHC sgaither@househoward.org
Gilliam Sierra 7807 HCHC sgilliam@househoward.org
Gordon Denise 7662 Bridges to Housing Stability denise@bridges2hs.org
Greene Mia 7715 HopeWorks mgreene@wearehopeworks.org
Heim Maureen 7702 ACS maureen.heim@acshoco.org
Henry Sylvie 7722 HopeWorks shenry@wearehopeworks.org
Hua Linda 7802 HCHC bhua@househoward.org
Jacobs Ryan 7693 Mediation & Conflict Resolution Center rjacobs@mcrchoward.org
Johnson Joan 7810 HCHC jjohnson@househoward.org
King Lynda 7725 HopeWorks lking@wearehopeworks.org
Leatherwood Vanita 7745 HopeWorks vleatherwood@wearehopeworks.org
Lilly Lori 7666 Howard EcoWorks llilly@owardecoworks.org
Livadas Nannette 7801 HCHC nlivadas@househoward.org
Lyons Dana 7688 Heritage Housing Partners dlyons@hhpcorp.org
Lyons Michaela Heritage Housing Partners mlyons@hhpcorp.org
Mapp Garrick 7808 HCHC gmapp@househoward.org
Martins Pedro 7804 HCHC pmartins@househoward.org
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McElroy Renee 7650 Making Change mcelroyr@makingchangecenter.org
McGurl Doreen 7731 HopeWorks dmcgurl@wearehopeworks.org
Meldau Amy 7733 HopeWorks ameldau@wearehopeworks.org
Miles-McLean Haley 7716 HopeWorks hmiles-mclean@wearehopeworks.org
Morris Grace 7687 Heritage Housing Partners gmorris@hhpcorp.org
Pace Kim 7661 Bridges to Housing Stability kim@bridges2hs.org
Paul Sam 7819 HCHC spaul@househoward.org
Pollitt Hill Jenn 7750 HopeWorks jpollitthill@wearehopeworks.org
Rain Victoria 7732 HopeWorks vrain@wearehopeworks.org
Rosenberg Melissa 7677 HC Autism Society melissa.rosenberg@howard-autism.org
Schappell Sue 7821 HCHC sschappell@househoward.org
Shafley Sue Ann 7671 Camp Attaway shafley.campattaway@gmail.com
Smith Pam 7816 HCHC psmith@househoward.org
Snyder Russell 7770 Volunteers of America Chesapeake rsnyder@voaches.org
Soscia Barb 7694 Mediation & Conflict Resolution Center bsoscia@mcrchoward.org
Staddon Kari 7844 United Way of Central Maryland kari.staddon@uwcm.org
Sturdivant Donna 7822 HCHC dsturdivant@househoward.org
Tucker Sam 7818 HCHC stucker@househoward.org
Vines Albertha 7706 ACS albertha.vines@acshoco.org
Wolfe Ted 7667 Howard EcoWorks anussbaum@howardecoworks.org
Xiao Charlene 7803 HCHC cxiao@househoward.org
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